The Arizona Courts Association Membership Application

APPLICATON MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH PAYMENT

_	
Name	
Title	
Court	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Telephone	
Fax	
Email	
Signature: Annual membership is for the calendar year: January 1 through December 31. The ACA needs your help to make our organization even better!	
Are you interested in becoming even more involved? Please let us know if you are interested in serving on any of the following committees: ACA POSTEducationMembershipAuditMembership OutreachConferenceVendor	
Suggestions:	

The Arizona Courts Association (ACA) is a non-profit professional organization with members from all court jurisdictions in the state.

The purpose of the ACA is to

- 1. Promote professionalism of court personnel in Arizona.
- To Increase awareness of and knowledge about court operations.
- 3. To foster cooperation, understanding, and exchange of information between court personnel, judges, the legal communicate, and others involved with or interested in improving the operations of Arizona Courts.

Membership Fee: \$50.00 Membership Type:

- Regular
- Retired
- Associate

Membership and dues can be completed on-line by clicking the link below:

https://www.ncourt.com/xlanding/default.aspx?id=454

or by mailing a check with a copy of the membership application to:

Arizona Courts Association P.O. Box 1689 Phoenix, AZ 85001-1689

For additional information about ACA, please visit our web page at:

www.arizonacourtsassociation.org

